13C04200E - Pe3yntatu jyn 2015.

Bpoj
MHOeKca

2013/0040
2013/0044
2013/0047
2013/0060
2013/0102
2013/0111
2013/0149
2013/0247
2013/0343
2013/0413
2013/0439
2013/0531

Mpe3nme n nme

Mawng Emun

Kuxa KpuctujaH
Bykuh JoBaH
Tewwmh Ypouu
Powko bojaH

Bawuh Hukona
MwunaguHosuh[JaHko
Bajuh CredaH
Hanpta TujaHa
MapwuHkosuh MunaH
MwurbkoBuh NBaH
Mpsarbesuh QywaH

1. 2. 3.
KONTOKBMjyM KOJIOKBUjyM KOJIOKBUjyM
94 89 50
79 90 66
83 94 69
94 100 50
82 90 70
66 78 69
67 88 68
82 92 68
60 67 36
70 84 84
64 88 65
80 77 70

MoeHn

1.

pomahu pomahm pomahm [lpojekar
3ajaTtak 3a4aTtak 3ajaTak

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

2.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

3.

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

YkynHo
noeHa

96.60
97.00
99.20
92.13
98.40
92.60
94.60
98.40
82.60
97.60
93.40
95.40

OueHa

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10



